June 8, 2024

Valley View Equestrian Center

Stillwater, OK

WD Introductory - Amateur
WD Introductory - Junior
WD Introductory - Open

WD Basic Level - Amateur

WD Basic Level - JR
WD Basic Level - Open
WD Level 1 - Amateur
WD Level 1 - Junior
WD Level 1 - Open
WD Level 2 - Amateur
WD Level 2 - Open
WD Level 3- Amateur
WD Level 3- Open

WD Level 4 - Open

WD Level 5 - Open

Central Plains Dressage
Summer Western Dressage Lite

High Points

Bobs Packin Sugar
Avatar
Smooch
Dusty
Big Bold Adventure
HSD Fonzy
Poolstik
Tugboat
Waterford Luxor
Rainy
My Three Crystals
Tapt Outta Cash
Hazelrun Fly On
Misty Green Cimarron

Gallant Prince von G

Corrine Bridgeman "r

Western Dressage USEF Lite Show High Points

Karen Pool
Anna Droegemueller
Holly Huffaker
Lisa Cooper
Kathrine Culp
Holly Huffaker
Glynis Walford
Dezerai Cole
Gia Long
Cindy Kerr
Cassandra Black
Glynis Walford
Cassandra Black
Gia Long

Patty Couch

Judge
Gail Matheus"R"

75.5
72.25
68.25

73.8

68
64.423
74.815
57.241
74.074
69.375
67.916
68.125
70.313
68.148

66.897



2024 CPDS WD June Lite

Competition: 2024 CPDS WD June Lite Date of Show: 6/8/2024 - 6/8/2024
Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC USEF #: 336932 USDF #:
Class 21, Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(C)
1 268 GialLong Misty Green Cim Open 68.148% (1) 68.148%
2 263 Patty Couch Gallant Prince Vo Open 62.037% (2) 62.037%

Class 22, Western Dressage Level 4 Test 2 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60

Place Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
©
1 268 Gialong Misty Green Cim Open 68.594% (1) 68.594%
2 263 Patty Couch Gallant Prince Vo Open 65.938% (2) 65.938%

Class 25, Western Dressage Level 5 Test 1 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
©)
1 263 Patty Couch Gallant Prince Vo Open 66.897% (1) 66.897%

Class 17, Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(©)
1 281 Glynis Walford Tapt Outta Cash  Adult Am. 68.125% (1) 68.125%
2 255 Cindy Kerr Rainy Adult Am. 66.094% (2) 66.094%
3 262 Hillary Akers OTC Ayasha Adult Am. 62.656% (3) 62.656%
4 286 Jennifer Bianchi Duchess SH Adult Am. 62.187% (4) 62.188%
1 256 CASSANDRA BLA Hazelrun Fly On Open 70.313% (1) 70.313%
Class 19, Westerm Dressage Level 3 Test 3 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(©)
1 256 CASSANDRABLA Hazelrun Fly On Open 66.061% (1) 66.061%
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2024 CPDS WD June Lite

Competition: 2024 CPDS WD June Lite Date of Show: 6/8/2024 - 6/8/2024
Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC USEF #: 336932 USDF #:
Class 20, Western Dressage Level 3 Test 4 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(C)
1 251 Richal Flannery OM EL Pashan Open 61.786% (1) 61.786%

Class 23, Western Dressage Level 4 Test 3 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
©
1 268 Gialong Misty Green Cim Open 65.000% (1) 65.000%

Class 18, Western Dressage Level 3 Test 2 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
©)
1 281 Glynis Walford Tapt Outta Cash ~ Adult Am. 65.517% (1) 65.517%
2 286 Jennifer Bianchi Duchess SH Adult Am. 59.138% (2) 59.138%
1 251 Richal Flannery OM EL Pashan Open 68.276% (1) 68.276%

Class 13, Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(©)
1 290 Alaina Butler Grunt Growl N Go Adult Am. 61.200% (1) 61.200%
2 291 Alaina Butler SFF Heiress Adult Am. 56.800% (2) 56.800%
S 300 AnnaDroegemuell Pendragon Jr/Yg Rider
1 280 CASSANDRABLA My Three Crystals  Open 66.600% (1) 66.600%
2 284 Audrey McKenna D'Ormonde Open 65.200% (2) 65.200%
Class 15, Western Dressage Level 2 Test 3 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(©)
1 255 cCindy Kerr Rainy Adult Am. 69.375% (1) 69.375%
2 280 CASSANDRABLA My Three Crystals  Open 67.917% (2) 67.917%
3 254 Jessica Schultz The Devils Reject Adult Am. 66.875% (3) 66.875%
4 290 Alaina Butler Grunt Growl N Go Adult Am. 58.542% (4) 58.542%
5 291 Alaina Butler SFF Heiress Adult Am. 51.250% (5) 51.250%
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2024 CPDS WD June Lite

Competition: 2024 CPDS WD June Lite Date of Show: 6/8/2024 - 6/8/2024
Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC USEF #: 336932 USDF #:
Class 24, Western Dressage Level 4 Test 4 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(C)
1 268 GialLong Misty Green Cim Open 68.125% (1) 68.125%

Class 14, Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
©
S 255 cCindy Kerr Rainy Adult Am.
284 Audrey McKenna D'Ormonde Open 63.889% 63.889%

Class 16, Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(©)
1 254 Jessica Schultz The Devils Reject Adult Am. 66.207% (1) 66.207%

Class 11, Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (C)

1 266 Carol Johnson Just Call On Me  Adult Am. 70.645% (1) 70.645%

2 252 Kimberly Pembert Steppin Into Roya Adult Am. 69.032% (2) 69.032%

1 269 GialLong Waterfords Luxor ~ Open 73.387% (1) 73.387%

2 277 Holly Huffaker HSD Fonzy Open 65.323% (2) 65.323%
Class 29, Western Dressage Musical Freestyle Test of Choice - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %

(©)
1 262 Hillary Akers OTC Ayasha Adult Am. WD2F  71.725% (1) 71.725%
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2024 CPDS WD June Lite

Competition: 2024 CPDS WD June Lite Date of Show: 6/8/2024 - 6/8/2024
Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC USEF #: 336932 USDF #:
Class 9, Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(C)
1 282 Glynis Walford Poolstik Adult Am. 68.200% (1) 68.200%
2 252 Kimberly Pembert Steppin Into Roya Adult Am. 62.200% (2) 62.200%
S 300 AnnaDroegemuell Pendragon Jr/Yg Rider
1 269 Gialong Waterfords Luxor ~ Open 76.000% (1) 76.000%
2 277 Holly Huffaker HSD Fonzy Open 56.800% (2) 56.800%
Class 10, Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(©)
1 282 Glynis Walford Poolstik Adult Am. 74.815% (1) 74.815%
1 269 GialLong Waterfords Luxor ~ Open 74.074% (1) 74.074%

Class 12, Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - inside 20 x 60

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(©)
1 252 Kimberly Pembert Steppin Into Roya Adult Am. 65.172% (1) 65.172%
2 271 Jessie Clough Reneigh's Shinin  Adult Am. 62.241% (2) 62.241%
3 266 Carol Johnson Just Call On Me  Adult Am. 62.069% (3) 62.069%
4 274 Destiny Langdon  Ms Kitty Adult Am. 48.103% (4) 48.103%
E 272 cammie Clough  Who Dat Whiz Adult Am.
1 273 Dezerai Cole Tugboat Jr/Yg Rider 57.241% (1) 57.241%
1 269 GialLong Waterfords Luxor ~ Open 67.586% (1) 67.586%
Class 5, Western Dressage Basic Level Test 1 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - Inside 20 x 40
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(©)
1 289 Karen Pool Bobs Packin Sug Adult Am. 68.269% (1) 68.269%
2 279 Lara Stoodley Watch Ms Bright  Adult Am. 65.192% (2) 65.192%
3 271 Jessie Clough Reneigh's Shinin ~ Adult Am. 65.000% (3) 65.000%
4 287 Jennifer Bianchi Black Betty Adult Am. 64.615% (4) 64.615%
5 272 Cammie Clough Who Dat Whiz Adult Am. 61.538% (5) 61.538%
6 275 Elizabeth Langdon Shooter Adult Am. 55.385% (6) 55.385%
274 Destiny Langdon  Ms Kitty Adult Am. 53.846% (7) 53.846%
1 283 AnnaDroegemuell Avatar Jr/Yg Rider 63.269% (1) 63.269%
2 273 Dezerai Cole Tugboat Jr/Yg Rider 60.962% (2) 60.962%
3 260 Katherine Culp Big Bold Adventu Jr/Yg Rider 58.846% (3) 58.846%
1 277 Holly Huffaker HSD Fonzy Open 64.423% (1) 64.423%
2 259 Richal Flannery HOLY MOWGLI Open 61.731% (2) 61.731%
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Competition: 2024 CPDS WD June Lite

Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC

2024 CPDS WD June Lite

USEF #: 336932

Date of Show: 6/8/2024 - 6/8/2024

USDF #:

Class 6, Western Dressage Basic Level Test 2 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - Inside 20 x 40

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(C)
1 289 Karen Pool Bobs Packin Sug Adult Am. 71.400% (1) 71.400%
2 287 Jennifer Bianchi Black Betty Adult Am. 65.400% (2) 65.400%
3 279 Lara Stoodley Watch Ms Bright  Adult Am. 63.000% (3) 63.000%
1 260 Katherine Culp Big Bold Adventu Jr/Yg Rider 68.000% (1) 68.000%
S 283 Anna Droegemuell Avatar Jr/Yg Rider
1 259 Richal Flannery HOLY MOWGLI Open 62.000% (1) 62.000%
2 264 Holly Huffaker LCl s ShutUpan  Open 57.800% (2) 57.800%
S 277 Holly Huffaker HSD Fonzy Open
Class 7, Western Dressage Basic Level Test 3 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - Inside 20 x 40
Place Ent# Rider Horse Gail Matheus Total %
(©)
1 252 Kimberly Pembert Steppin Into Roya Adult Am. 67.174% (1) 67.174%
2 2671 Lisa Cooper Dusty Adult Am. 65.000% (2) 65.000%
3 279 Lara Stoodley Watch Ms Bright  Adult Am. 61.957% (3) 61.957%
S 289 Karen Pool Bobs Packin Sug Adult Am.
1 264 Holly Huffaker LCl s ShutUpan  Open 61.304% (1) 61.304%
Class 34, Western Dressage Suitability WJL - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - outside 20 x 40
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (C)
1 275 Elizabeth Langdon Shooter Adult Am. 69.000% (1) 69.000%
2 274 Destiny Langdon  Ms Kitty Adult Am. 68.000% (2) 68.000%
3 273 Dezerai Cole Tugboat Jr/Yg Rider 67.000% (3) 67.000%
Class 33, Western Dressage Suitability WJ - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - outside 20 x 40
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (C)

1 257 Alicia Little Hemera BPF Adult Am. 70.000% (1) 70.000%
2 276 Jessie Clough Kookee Dough Adult Am. 69.000% (2) 69.000%
3 258 Avalittle Hank Jr/Yg Rider 68.000% (3) 68.000%

Class 37, Western Dressage Seat Equitation on the Rail WJL - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - outside 20 x 40

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (C)
1 273 Dezerai Cole Tugboat Jr/Yg Rider 69.000% (1) 69.000%
2 275 Elizabeth Langdon Shooter Adult Am. 68.000% (2) 68.000%
3 274 Destiny Langdon  Ms Kitty Adult Am. 67.000% (3) 67.000%

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com ™ |, the original paperless scribers!



2024 CPDS WD June Lite

Competition: 2024 CPDS WD June Lite Date of Show: 6/8/2024 - 6/8/2024
Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC USEF #: 336932 USDF #:
Class 36, Western Dressage Seat Equitation on the Rail (WJ) - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - outside 20 x 40
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (C)
1 276 Jessie Clough Kookee Dough Adult Am. 70.000% (1) 70.000%

Class 1, Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 1 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - outside 20 x 40

Place Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (C)
1 285 Abigail Droegemue Officer Lou Adult Am. 65.455% (1) 65.455%
2 270 Gayle Singer TW Jessie Hanco Adult Am. 63.864% (2) 63.864%
S 257 Alicia Little Hemera BPF Adult Am.
S 258 Avallittle Hank Jr/Yg Rider
Class 2, Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 2 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - outside 20 x 40
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (C)
1 289 Karen Pool Bobs Packin Sug Adult Am. 72.222% (1) 72.222%
2 285 Abigail Droegemue Officer Lou Adult Am. 67.222% (2) 67.222%
3 270 Gayle Singer TW Jessie Hanco Adult Am. 64.444% (3) 64.444%

Class 3, Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 3 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - outside 20 x 40

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (C)
1 289 Karen Pool Bobs Packin Sug Adult Am. 75.500% (1) 75.500%
2 270 Gayle Singer TW Jessie Hanco Adult Am. 62.500% (2) 62.500%
3 285 Abigail Droegemue Officer Lou Adult Am. 60.250% (3) 60.250%
1 283 AnnaDroegemuell Avatar Jr/Yg Rider 66.250% (1) 66.250%
Class 4, Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 4 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - outside 20 x 40
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (C)
1 276 Jessie Clough Kookee Dough Adult Am. 70.000% (1) 70.000%
2 275 Elizabeth Langdon Shooter Adult Am. 64.750% (2) 64.750%
3 285 Abigail Droegemue Officer Lou Adult Am. 62.750% (3) 62.750%
1 283 AnnaDroegemuell Avatar Jr/Yg Rider 72.250% (1) 72.250%
1 264 Holly Huffaker LCOs ShutUpan  Open 68.250% (1) 68.250%
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2024 CPDS WD June Lite

Competition: 2024 CPDS WD June Lite Date of Show: 6/8/2024 - 6/8/2024
Organizer: HorseShowConsulting, LLC USEF #: 336932 USDF #:
Class 8, Western Dressage Basic Level Test 4 - Sat, Jun 8, 2024 - outside 20 x 40
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Corinne Total %
Bridgeman (C)

1 261 Lisa Cooper Dusty Adult Am. 73.846% (1) 73.846%
2 271 Jessie Clough Reneigh's Shinin  Adult Am. 70.192% (2) 70.192%
3 272 Cammie Clough Who Dat Whiz Adult Am. 67.500% (3) 67.500%
4 275 Elizabeth Langdon Shooter Adult Am. 63.654% (4) 63.654%
5 274 Destiny Langdon  Ms Kitty Adult Am. 63.077% (5) 63.077%
S 252 Kimberly Pembert Steppin Into Roya Adult Am.
1 2773 Dezerai Cole Tugboat Jr/Yg Rider 68.846% (1) 68.846%

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com ™ |, the original paperless scribers!



	June 8 2024 High Points
	Class results

